

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 13580/2025

Rakesh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)

:

None present

For Respondent(s)

:

Mr. K.S. Nahar, Spl. PP for CBN with
Mr. Gopal Singh Shekhawat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUKESH RAJPUROHIT

Order

23/01/2026

None present for the petitioner.

List this matter after four weeks.

(MUKESH RAJPUROHIT),J